
ENDING 30 JUNE 1870. 7 B.—No. 2b.

PERMANENT CHARGES.

186! 1-70.

£ s. d. £ s. d.
Brought forward 425,685 16 9

New ZealandInstitute Act, 1867—
Director of Geological Survey 800 0 0

Native Schools Act, 1867—
Contributions to Schools
Out of balance offormer Appropriations

4,000
1,000

0
0

0
0

5,000 0 0Estimated amount required for 1869-70

Public Debts Apportionment Act, 1858—
Taranalri Guarantee 2,200 0 0

Pensions Act, 1856—■

W. Swainson 400 0 0

Martin's Annuity Act, 1858—Sir W.Martin 333 6 8

Mayne Pension Act, 1865—
E. Mayne 200 0 0

Nixon Pension Act, 1865—
Sisters ofthe late Colonel Nixon 150 0 0

Armitage Pension Act, 1865—
"Widow of J. Armitage 150 0 0

Bartley Pension Act, 1867'—
T. H. Bartley 300 0 0

Civil Service Superannuation Act, 1858—
Pensions and Allowances 2,500 0 0

Civil Service Act, 1866—
Pensions and Allowances 1,000 0 0

Militia Act Amendment Act, 1860—
Pensions and Allowances 1,500 0 0

Military Pensions Act, 1866—
Pensions and Allowances 1,300 0 0

Waka Nene's Subsidy Ordinance—
Tamati Waka Nene 100 0 0

Pensions Acts, 1869—
Mrs. Hewett (on Estimates this year)
Mrs. Whiteley
Mrs. Walsh
James Wilson

100
30
50

0
0
0

0
0
0

180 0 0

TOTAL OF PEBMANENT CHAKG-ES 441,799 3 5


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

