## ENDING 30 JUNE 1870.

7 В.- No. 2в.

## PERMANENT CHARGES.

					1869–70.				
					£	s. d.	£	s.	ć
	Brought forw	ard	•••				425,685	16	
New Zealand Institute Act, 1867— Director of Geological Survey							800	0	
Vative Schools Act, 186 Contributions to Sch Out of balance of for	ools	iations	····		4,000 1,000	0 0 0 0			
Estimated amount re	equired for 18	69–70					5,000	0	
Public Debts Apportion Taranaki Guarantee	ement Act, 185 	58— 		••••			2,200	0	
Pensions Act, 1856— W. Swainson					· •••		400	0	
Martin's Annuity Act, Sir W. Martin	1858— 	•••	•••	•••	•••		333	6	
Mayne Pension Act, 18 E. Mayne	65	•••	•••		••••		<b>2</b> 00	0	
Vixon Pension Act, 18 Sisters of the late Co	65 olonel Nixon	•••		••••	••••		150	0	
Armitage Pension Act, Widow of J. Armita		•••		•••		1. A	150	0	
Bartley Pension Act, 1 T. H. Bartley	867— 	•••					300	0	
<i>ivil Service Superannu</i> Pensions and Allowa		58 <u> </u>			· · · ·		2,500	0	
<i>Vivil Service Act</i> , 1866 Pensions and Allowa		•••	••••	•••			1,000	0	
<i>Militia Act Amendment</i> Pensions and Allowa		•••	·		•••		1,500	0	
Military Pensions Act, Pensions and Allowa	1866— nces	•••	••••	•••	•		1,300	0	
<i>Vaka Nene's Subsidy</i> Tamati Waka Nene	Ordinanc <b>e</b> —		••••				100	0	
Pensions Acts, 1869— Mrs. Hewett (on Es Mrs. Whiteley		ear)		•••	100	0 0			
Mrs. Walsh James Wilson	•••	···· ····		···· ···	30 50	0 0 0 0	180	0	
TOTAL OF PERMANENT CHARGES							441,799		